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Product Specifications

o 9
H;CAO/L‘/? ~0CH;

Catalogue Number

Product

CAS Number

Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

Appearance
Boiling point
Flash Point
Density
Refractive Index
Purity by GC

Storage

36325

Ethvl dimethvlphosphonoacetate
Ethoxycarbonylmethylphosphonic acid dimethylester
Phosphonoacetic acid P,P-dimethyl ethylester
311-46-6

CsH130sP

196.14

Colorless liquid
134 °C/10 mmHg
99 °C

1.188
1.435

>90%

Store at RT

For Laboratory Use Only



